
                                 MHSAA Regionals 

                                Portage West M.S. 

                                   Portage, MI 

                                   5000 METERS 

                                October 30, 2004             

  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                         REGION 33-4 MEN - TEAM RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1.    75  Gobles                         (18:55.5  94:37.4) 

============================================= 

  1      2  JASON CLEMENT           11 17:55.5 

  2      5  JEREMY JACKSON          12 18:27.5 

  3      7  JAKE JOHNSON            12 18:30.7 

  4     22  CODY GILES              11 19:25.8 

  5     39  JAMIE WALLER            10 20:17.9 

  6   ( 81) KYLE WIEDMAYER          11 22:38.0 

  7   (101) BRETT JOHNSON           12 25:40.7 

 

  2.   110  Marcellus                      (19:24.2  97:00.9) 

============================================= 

  1      3  DEVON BURGER            11 18:05.7 

  2     12  MATT HAAG               12 18:48.3 

  3     26  ANDREW NOFSINGER        10 19:46.0 

  4     28  NIC HARRIS              12 19:48.0 

  5     41  TRAVIS PERRY            11 20:32.9 

  6   ( 63) BLAKE CARLSON           12 21:20.0 

  7   ( 93) BRANDON VANDUSEN        10 24:08.4 

 

  3.   115  Lawrence                       (19:26.6  97:13.0) 

============================================= 

  1      8  RICHARD DORSTEWITZ      11 18:36.1 

  2     16  JESSE BARON             11 19:09.1 

  3     18  CHRIS GENDRON            9 19:13.0 

  4     19  MIKE COLLERAN           11 19:13.6 

  5     54  JOEY SIPKA              11 21:01.2 

  6   ( 57) AL COLGREN              11 21:06.2 

  7   ( 70) STEVE MARTON            11 21:42.2 

 

  4.   130  Lawton                         (19:39.3  98:16.4) 

============================================= 

  1      4  ANDY WAITE              12 18:26.4 

  2     17  CHARLES BERDAHL         10 19:12.4 

  3     32  GREG VANTZELFDE         10 19:56.4 

  4     33  TAYLOR FERGUSON         11 20:00.9 

  5     44  COLLIN MOERMAN          12 20:40.3 

  6   ( 49) JEREMY CARRIZALES       10 20:49.9 

  7   ( 74) CHAD SHINABARGAR        10 21:51.3 

 

  5.   134  St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho (19:44.1  98:40.2) 

============================================= 

  1      9  JUSTIN SUTTON           11 18:44.7 

  2     23  AARON ASHBROOK          10 19:35.4 

  3     30  PETER MALBURG           11 19:54.0 

  4     35  ERIC HANLEY             10 20:09.7 

  5     37  THOMAS THEISEN          12 20:16.4 

  6   ( 38) ANDREW MASON            10 20:17.6 

  7   ( 51) BRANDON THORNTON        11 20:58.5 

 

  6.   170  Hartford                       (20:03.3  100:16.3) 

============================================= 

  1     13  FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ      10 18:50.6 



  2     21  EDUARDO MEJIA           11 19:19.8 

  3     43  TIMATEO GANDOLFI        12 20:35.4 

  4     45  DAVID PRICE             11 20:41.9 

  5     48  JOSE PEREZ               9 20:48.6 

  6   ( 59) WYATT BOOTHBY-SHOE      12 21:08.7 

  7   ( 65) MATT CHAPPELL           12 21:30.1 

 

  7.   173  Bridgeman                      (20:04.5  100:22.2) 

============================================= 

  1      6  ADRIAN NUNEZ MATEO      12 18:30.3 

  2     34  SEAN CARLSON            10 20:04.5 

  3     36  JOSH SEYFRED            12 20:10.2 

  4     42  JEREMY PADGETT          12 20:35.3 

  5     55  ROB LONG                12 21:01.9 

  6   ( 78) MATT KELLER              9 22:10.4 

  7   ( 85) MILES STREBECK          11 23:15.1 

 

  8.   212  River Valley                   (20:22.3  101:51.3) 

============================================= 

  1     11  KEITH ZABEL             12 18:47.5 

  2     15  KEVIN ZABEL             12 19:07.8 

  3     52  JOHN STEIN              10 20:58.9 

  4     62  ROBERT LANTIS           10 21:12.8 

  5     72  CALEB DRYDEN            11 21:44.3 

  6   ( 73) PETER LINDSCHEID        11 21:50.7 

 

  9.   224  White Pigeon                   (20:34.0  102:49.6) 

============================================= 

  1     10  TRAVIS COPENHAVER       12 18:46.3 

  2     25  JEREMY SEVERNS          11 19:45.0 

  3     50  DAN SCHUTTER            12 20:53.8 

  4     64  AARON GATES             12 21:28.0 

  5     75  LOVIE HARRINGTON        12 21:56.5 

  6   ( 83) IAN  COPENHAVER         10 23:03.1 

  7   ( 92) GAVIN BOWEN             12 24:04.3 

 

 10.   231  New Buffalo                    (20:39.6  103:17.8) 

============================================= 

  1     24  PETER BLUMBERG          12 19:40.4 

  2     27  FRED RODERICK           11 19:47.5 

  3     53  JOHN LATUS              11 21:00.9 

  4     58  SCOTT WITCHER           10 21:08.0 

  5     69  MATT PARKER              9 21:41.0 

  6   ( 96) ROSS MARONEY             9 24:18.9 

 

 11.   273  Climax-Scotts                  (21:04.5  105:22.5) 

============================================= 

  1      1  JUSTIN TODD             12 16:45.4 

  2     29  JORDAN ROBERTS          11 19:49.4 

  3     68  CODY FURNEY             12 21:34.6 

  4     86  JAKE AUDETTE            12 23:25.5 

  5     89  MICHAEL WOODMAN         11 23:47.6 

 

 12.   296  Eau Claire                     (21:30.7  107:33.2) 

============================================= 

  1     20  JUSTIN BLANKENSHIP      10 19:16.4 

  2     47  MILAN YOUNG              9 20:46.4 

  3     56  CHAD WALTERS             9 21:04.4 

  4     76  LUIS ALVARADO           11 21:57.8 

  5     97  JACOB LAYMAN             9 24:28.2 

  6   (103) KALEB YACKLICH           9 29:15.5 

 

 13.   319  Cassopolis                     (22:00.7  110:03.3) 



============================================= 

  1     14  CAL POMPEY               9 19:03.9 

  2     46  JOHAN YOUNG             11 20:45.1 

  3     67  WILL LOUX               11 21:31.3 

  4     94  DERRON THOMAS           12 24:11.8 

  5     98  DARIN MCKNIGHT          12 24:31.2 

 

 14.   344  Marcellus - Howardsville Chris (21:47.2  108:55.7) 

============================================= 

  1     40  JUSTIN PARKS            11 20:26.7 

  2     66  TIM FOUNTAIN            11 21:30.5 

  3     77  JOSEPH MILLER           10 22:02.4 

  4     79  DAVID SPARKS            10 22:18.0 

  5     82  MIKE MULDOON            10 22:38.1 

  6   ( 84) JOEL SPARKS             10 23:07.6 

  7   ( 91) BRIAN MARKS              9 23:55.0 

 

 15.   381  Bloomingdale                   (22:34.1  112:50.3) 

============================================= 

  1     60  JESUS PEREZ             12 21:08.7 

  2     61  CAMERON MOSLEY          11 21:12.6 

  3     71  JAKE ERICKSON           11 21:43.0 

  4     90  JOHNNY INDELL           12 23:51.5 

  5     99  DAVID FLICKINGER        12 24:54.5 

  6   (100) NAT ERICKSON            10 25:28.4 

 

 16.   381  Centreville                    (22:44.8  113:43.6) 

============================================= 

  1     31  ZACH CRONE              11 19:54.8 

  2     80  ANDREW MAST             11 22:19.1 

  3     87  MICHAEL MCGEE           12 23:33.7 

  4     88  TONY RI                 12 23:44.0 

  5     95  CAMERON BOWMAN          10 24:12.0 

  6   (102) JASON RI                10 26:56.3 

 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                      REGION 33-4 MEN - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Place TmPl Name                     Grade  School                         Time     

===== ==== ======================== ====== ============================== =======  

    1    1 JUSTIN TODD                  12 Climax-Scotts                  16:45.4  

    2      KENNY HUGENELL               10 Decatur                        17:51.1  

    3    2 JASON CLEMENT                11 Gobles                         17:55.5  

    4    3 DEVON BURGER                 11 Marcellus                      18:05.7  

    5    4 ANDY WAITE                   12 Lawton                         18:26.4  

    6    5 JEREMY JACKSON               12 Gobles                         18:27.5  

    7    6 ADRIAN NUNEZ MATEO           12 Bridgeman                      18:30.3  

    8    7 JAKE JOHNSON                 12 Gobles                         18:30.7  

    9    8 RICHARD DORSTEWITZ           11 Lawrence                       18:36.1  

   10    9 JUSTIN SUTTON                11 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 18:44.7  

   11   10 TRAVIS COPENHAVER            12 White Pigeon                   18:46.3  

   12   11 KEITH ZABEL                  12 River Valley                   18:47.5  

   13   12 MATT HAAG                    12 Marcellus                      18:48.3  

   14   13 FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ           10 Hartford                       18:50.6  

   15      ANTHONY BAUSHKE              11 Decatur                        18:52.9  

   16   14 CAL POMPEY                    9 Cassopolis                     19:03.9  

   17   15 KEVIN ZABEL                  12 River Valley                   19:07.8  

   18   16 JESSE BARON                  11 Lawrence                       19:09.1  

   19   17 CHARLES BERDAHL              10 Lawton                         19:12.4  

   20   18 CHRIS GENDRON                 9 Lawrence                       19:13.0  

   21   19 MIKE COLLERAN                11 Lawrence                       19:13.6  

   22   20 JUSTIN BLANKENSHIP           10 Eau Claire                     19:16.4  



   23   21 EDUARDO MEJIA                11 Hartford                       19:19.8  

   24   22 CODY GILES                   11 Gobles                         19:25.8  

   25   23 AARON ASHBROOK               10 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 19:35.4  

   26   24 PETER BLUMBERG               12 New Buffalo                    19:40.4  

   27   25 JEREMY SEVERNS               11 White Pigeon                   19:45.0  

   28   26 ANDREW NOFSINGER             10 Marcellus                      19:46.0  

   29   27 FRED RODERICK                11 New Buffalo                    19:47.5  

   30   28 NIC HARRIS                   12 Marcellus                      19:48.0  

   31   29 JORDAN ROBERTS               11 Climax-Scotts                  19:49.4  

   32   30 PETER MALBURG                11 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 19:54.0  

   33   31 ZACH CRONE                   11 Centreville                    19:54.8  

   34   32 GREG VANTZELFDE              10 Lawton                         19:56.4  

   35   33 TAYLOR FERGUSON              11 Lawton                         20:00.9  

   36   34 SEAN CARLSON                 10 Bridgeman                      20:04.5  

   37   35 ERIC HANLEY                  10 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 20:09.7  

   38   36 JOSH SEYFRED                 12 Bridgeman                      20:10.2  

   39   37 THOMAS THEISEN               12 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 20:16.4  

   40   38 ANDREW MASON                 10 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 20:17.6  

   41   39 JAMIE WALLER                 10 Gobles                         20:17.9  

   42   40 JUSTIN PARKS                 11 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 20:26.7  

   43   41 TRAVIS PERRY                 11 Marcellus                      20:32.9  

   44   42 JEREMY PADGETT               12 Bridgeman                      20:35.3  

   45   43 TIMATEO GANDOLFI             12 Hartford                       20:35.4  

   46   44 COLLIN MOERMAN               12 Lawton                         20:40.3  

   47   45 DAVID PRICE                  11 Hartford                       20:41.9  

   48   46 JOHAN YOUNG                  11 Cassopolis                     20:45.1  

   49   47 MILAN YOUNG                   9 Eau Claire                     20:46.4  

   50   48 JOSE PEREZ                    9 Hartford                       20:48.6  

   51   49 JEREMY CARRIZALES            10 Lawton                         20:49.9  

   52   50 DAN SCHUTTER                 12 White Pigeon                   20:53.8  

   53   51 BRANDON THORNTON             11 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 20:58.5  

   54   52 JOHN STEIN                   10 River Valley                   20:58.9  

   55   53 JOHN LATUS                   11 New Buffalo                    21:00.9  

   56   54 JOEY SIPKA                   11 Lawrence                       21:01.2  

   57   55 ROB LONG                     12 Bridgeman                      21:01.9  

   58   56 CHAD WALTERS                  9 Eau Claire                     21:04.4  

   59   57 AL COLGREN                   11 Lawrence                       21:06.2  

   60   58 SCOTT WITCHER                10 New Buffalo                    21:08.0  

   61   59 WYATT BOOTHBY-SHOE           12 Hartford                       21:08.7  

   62   60 JESUS PEREZ                  12 Bloomingdale                   21:08.7  

   63   61 CAMERON MOSLEY               11 Bloomingdale                   21:12.6  

   64   62 ROBERT LANTIS                10 River Valley                   21:12.8  

   65   63 BLAKE CARLSON                12 Marcellus                      21:20.0  

   66   64 AARON GATES                  12 White Pigeon                   21:28.0  

   67   65 MATT CHAPPELL                12 Hartford                       21:30.1  

   68   66 TIM FOUNTAIN                 11 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 21:30.5  

   69   67 WILL LOUX                    11 Cassopolis                     21:31.3  

   70   68 CODY FURNEY                  12 Climax-Scotts                  21:34.6  

   71   69 MATT PARKER                   9 New Buffalo                    21:41.0  

   72   70 STEVE MARTON                 11 Lawrence                       21:42.2  

   73   71 JAKE ERICKSON                11 Bloomingdale                   21:43.0  

   74   72 CALEB DRYDEN                 11 River Valley                   21:44.3  

   75   73 PETER LINDSCHEID             11 River Valley                   21:50.7  

   76   74 CHAD SHINABARGAR             10 Lawton                         21:51.3  

   77   75 LOVIE HARRINGTON             12 White Pigeon                   21:56.5  

   78   76 LUIS ALVARADO                11 Eau Claire                     21:57.8  

   79   77 JOSEPH MILLER                10 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 22:02.4  

   80      BRETT GOLLIHER               11 Decatur                        22:09.0  

   81   78 MATT KELLER                   9 Bridgeman                      22:10.4  

   82   79 DAVID SPARKS                 10 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 22:18.0  

   83   80 ANDREW MAST                  11 Centreville                    22:19.1  

   84   81 KYLE WIEDMAYER               11 Gobles                         22:38.0  

   85   82 MIKE MULDOON                 10 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 22:38.1  



   86   83 IAN  COPENHAVER              10 White Pigeon                   23:03.1  

   87   84 JOEL SPARKS                  10 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 23:07.6  

   88   85 MILES STREBECK               11 Bridgeman                      23:15.1  

   89   86 JAKE AUDETTE                 12 Climax-Scotts                  23:25.5  

   90   87 MICHAEL MCGEE                12 Centreville                    23:33.7  

   91   88 TONY RI                      12 Centreville                    23:44.0  

   92   89 MICHAEL WOODMAN              11 Climax-Scotts                  23:47.6  

   93   90 JOHNNY INDELL                12 Bloomingdale                   23:51.5  

   94   91 BRIAN MARKS                   9 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 23:55.0  

   95   92 GAVIN BOWEN                  12 White Pigeon                   24:04.3  

   96   93 BRANDON VANDUSEN             10 Marcellus                      24:08.4  

   97   94 DERRON THOMAS                12 Cassopolis                     24:11.8  

   98   95 CAMERON BOWMAN               10 Centreville                    24:12.0  

   99   96 ROSS MARONEY                  9 New Buffalo                    24:18.9  

  100   97 JACOB LAYMAN                  9 Eau Claire                     24:28.2  

  101   98 DARIN MCKNIGHT               12 Cassopolis                     24:31.2  

  102   99 DAVID FLICKINGER             12 Bloomingdale                   24:54.5  

  103  100 NAT ERICKSON                 10 Bloomingdale                   25:28.4  

  104  101 BRETT JOHNSON                12 Gobles                         25:40.7  

  105  102 JASON RI                     10 Centreville                    26:56.3  

  106  103 KALEB YACKLICH                9 Eau Claire                     29:15.5  

 

Portage West M.S. 

                                   Portage, MI 

                                   5000 METERS 

                                October 30, 2004             

  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

                        REGION 33-4 WOMEN - TEAM RESULTS 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

 

  1.    66  Lawrence                       (23:22.7  116:53.1) 

============================================= 

  1      5  MONICA CHAVEZ           10 22:41.7 

  2      6  DUSTI KUBISZAK           9 22:49.1 

  3     10  SUSAN MARTON            12 23:02.4 

  4     21  CASSIE PHILLIPS         11 24:03.3 

  5     24  KIRA LIPARI-JORDA       12 24:16.6 

  6   ( 41) KATIE KISTLER           12 25:33.8 

 

  2.   106  Hartford                       (23:58.6  119:52.6) 

============================================= 

  1      1  KATIE JONATZKE          10 22:02.9 

  2     18  MORIAH HATHAWAY-CAS     12 23:41.3 

  3     22  STEPHANIE HALLGREN      12 24:09.1 

  4     26  MICHELLE ARNOSKY        10 24:29.0 

  5     39  LINDSEY SELLS           10 25:30.3 

  6   ( 47) KATIE STOUT             10 25:58.9 

  7   ( 60) PRISCILLA MIRELES       12 27:21.3 

 

  3.   135  Centreville                    (24:29.7  122:28.1) 

============================================= 

  1      3  NARISSA KIRBY           11 22:24.0 

  2     25  MAGEN MEYER             11 24:24.4 

  3     27  KATIE RISKO             11 24:31.3 

  4     36  KAREN ZIEMIANSKI        12 25:25.7 

  5     44  KEITHA WICKEY           11 25:42.7 

  6   ( 45) VERONICA JACKSON        11 25:49.9 

  7   ( 56) RACHEL STEVENS          11 26:40.7 

 

  4.   137  St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho (24:29.6  122:27.8) 



============================================= 

  1      2  MEGAN KUHNLEIN           9 22:17.6 

  2      8  DEVYN SEAMAN            10 22:58.7 

  3     23  JESSICA COPI             9 24:14.0 

  4     46  EMILY EVERSOLE           9 25:52.5 

  5     58  REBECCA MASON           12 27:05.0 

 

  5.   142  Bridgman                       (24:41.2  123:25.7) 

============================================= 

  1      7  KRYSTEN CARLSON         12 22:53.8 

  2     12  JESSICA FORKER           9 23:04.0 

  3     13  MEGAN MITROVICH         12 23:06.6 

  4     43  HANNAH ROSNER           11 25:42.5 

  5     67  CHELSEY MEYER           11 28:38.8 

 

  6.   144  Marcellus                      (24:43.6  123:37.9) 

============================================= 

  1     14  LINDSEY KEALY           10 23:11.7 

  2     29  ASHLEY MEYERS           11 24:46.0 

  3     30  SAMANTHA MURRAY         12 24:54.9 

  4     33  EMILY STEINKRAUS         9 25:15.7 

  5     38  EMILY RANSBOTTOM        12 25:29.6 

  6   ( 54) NICOLE SMITH            12 26:28.1 

  7   ( 55) NICOLE BRITTON          10 26:31.9 

 

  7.   144  Gobles                         (24:34.6  122:52.9) 

============================================= 

  1     15  ASHLEY HORROCKS         11 23:14.6 

  2     16  EVA WERNERS             10 23:24.9 

  3     17  BECCA GIBSON            12 23:30.5 

  4     35  JENNIFER BONNEY         12 25:18.8 

  5     61  EMILIE PAGE             11 27:24.1 

  6   ( 68) ASHLEY CARRUTHERS       12 29:01.4 

 

  8.   165  Lawton                         (25:01.8  125:08.9) 

============================================= 

  1      9  RACHAEL MORELAND         9 22:58.9 

  2     32  GRACIE CHAVEZ           10 25:08.7 

  3     34  WHITNEY HENDERSON       12 25:17.8 

  4     40  NICOLE DREW             10 25:32.8 

  5     50  DANIELA BARBOSA         12 26:10.7 

  6   ( 64) MELISSA CLARK           12 27:45.9 

  7   ( 66) EMILY WERDEN            10 28:34.9 

 

  9.   183  Climax-Scotts                  (26:18.7  131:33.5) 

============================================= 

  1      4  JESSICA WOODS           12 22:35.0 

  2     19  TAMMY CAHOW             12 23:48.7 

  3     20  THERESA SCHUY           11 23:56.6 

  4     63  HEATHER GARRETT         12 27:40.1 

  5     77  SIERRA FURNEY            9 33:33.1 

 

 10.   208  River Valley                   (25:40.8  128:23.8) 

============================================= 

  1     28  BECKY TERRY             11 24:37.4 

  2     31  LAWRENCE JADE            9 24:57.7 

  3     42  OLIVIA RAUEN             9 25:38.3 

  4     48  NIKKI ALLEN              9 25:59.5 

  5     59  TRICIA HORAK             9 27:10.9 

  6   ( 72) BRAINNA SONNENBERG      10 30:03.1 

  7   ( 74) ALLISON ZBORIL          11 31:08.1 

 

 11.   270  Marcellus - Howardsville Chris (26:38.4  133:11.8) 



============================================= 

  1     49  VICKI GROOTEN           12 26:00.1 

  2     51  ASHLEY CROTSER           9 26:12.6 

  3     52  KAREN VERCLER           12 26:16.6 

  4     53  JESSICA TAPLIN          12 26:17.1 

  5     65  LINDSAY JACOBS          11 28:25.4 

 

 12.   281  New Buffalo                    (28:27.1  142:15.1) 

============================================= 

  1     11  LEANNE ARTHUR            9 23:03.1 

  2     57  CODI GROPP              10 26:51.7 

  3     62  ANALISA PARKER          10 27:32.2 

  4     73  SARAH FOLINO            12 30:05.1 

  5     78  RACHAEL HARRINGTON      10 34:43.0 

  6   ( 79) TASHIA TASCHLER         12 43:18.2 

 

 13.   322  White Pigeon                   (29:07.4  145:36.9) 

============================================= 

  1     37  EMILY WEST              12 25:29.1 

  2     69  MEGAN FLOOD             11 29:17.7 

  3     70  BRITTANY H-SLACK        12 29:33.1 

  4     71  CARA WILSON             11 29:37.1 

  5     75  JAMIE LOVEJOY           11 31:39.9 

  6   ( 76) CAYLA CHRISTNER         11 32:24.6 

      

  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

                     REGION 33-4 WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

Place TmPl Name                     Grade  School                         Time     

===== ==== ======================== ====== ============================== =======  

    1    1 KATIE JONATZKE               10 Hartford                       22:02.9  

    2    2 MEGAN KUHNLEIN                9 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 22:17.6  

    3    3 NARISSA KIRBY                11 Centreville                    22:24.0  

    4    4 JESSICA WOODS                12 Climax-Scotts                  22:35.0  

    5    5 MONICA CHAVEZ                10 Lawrence                       22:41.7  

    6    6 DUSTI KUBISZAK                9 Lawrence                       22:49.1  

    7    7 KRYSTEN CARLSON              12 Bridgman                       22:53.8  

    8    8 DEVYN SEAMAN                 10 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 22:58.7  

    9    9 RACHAEL MORELAND              9 Lawton                         22:58.9  

   10   10 SUSAN MARTON                 12 Lawrence                       23:02.4  

   11   11 LEANNE ARTHUR                 9 New Buffalo                    23:03.1  

   12   12 JESSICA FORKER                9 Bridgman                       23:04.0  

   13   13 MEGAN MITROVICH              12 Bridgman                       23:06.6  

   14   14 LINDSEY KEALY                10 Marcellus                      23:11.7  

   15   15 ASHLEY HORROCKS              11 Gobles                         23:14.6  

   16   16 EVA WERNERS                  10 Gobles                         23:24.9  

   17   17 BECCA GIBSON                 12 Gobles                         23:30.5  

   18   18 MORIAH HATHAWAY-CAS          12 Hartford                       23:41.3  

   19   19 TAMMY CAHOW                  12 Climax-Scotts                  23:48.7  

   20   20 THERESA SCHUY                11 Climax-Scotts                  23:56.6  

   21   21 CASSIE PHILLIPS              11 Lawrence                       24:03.3  

   22   22 STEPHANIE HALLGREN           12 Hartford                       24:09.1  

   23   23 JESSICA COPI                  9 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 24:14.0  

   24   24 KIRA LIPARI-JORDA            12 Lawrence                       24:16.6  

   25   25 MAGEN MEYER                  11 Centreville                    24:24.4  

   26   26 MICHELLE ARNOSKY             10 Hartford                       24:29.0  

   27   27 KATIE RISKO                  11 Centreville                    24:31.3  

   28   28 BECKY TERRY                  11 River Valley                   24:37.4  

   29   29 ASHLEY MEYERS                11 Marcellus                      24:46.0  

   30   30 SAMANTHA MURRAY              12 Marcellus                      24:54.9  



   31   31 LAWRENCE JADE                 9 River Valley                   24:57.7  

   32   32 GRACIE CHAVEZ                10 Lawton                         25:08.7  

   33   33 EMILY STEINKRAUS              9 Marcellus                      25:15.7  

   34   34 WHITNEY HENDERSON            12 Lawton                         25:17.8  

   35   35 JENNIFER BONNEY              12 Gobles                         25:18.8  

   36   36 KAREN ZIEMIANSKI             12 Centreville                    25:25.7  

   37   37 EMILY WEST                   12 White Pigeon                   25:29.1  

   38   38 EMILY RANSBOTTOM             12 Marcellus                      25:29.6  

   39   39 LINDSEY SELLS                10 Hartford                       25:30.3  

   40   40 NICOLE DREW                  10 Lawton                         25:32.8  

   41   41 KATIE KISTLER                12 Lawrence                       25:33.8  

   42      AMANDA WEISS                 11 Cassopolis                     25:36.4  

   43   42 OLIVIA RAUEN                  9 River Valley                   25:38.3  

   44   43 HANNAH ROSNER                11 Bridgman                       25:42.5  

   45   44 KEITHA WICKEY                11 Centreville                    25:42.7  

   46   45 VERONICA JACKSON             11 Centreville                    25:49.9  

   47   46 EMILY EVERSOLE                9 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 25:52.5  

   48      SARA MCINTYRE                11 Cassopolis                     25:58.2  

   49   47 KATIE STOUT                  10 Hartford                       25:58.9  

   50   48 NIKKI ALLEN                   9 River Valley                   25:59.5  

   51   49 VICKI GROOTEN                12 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 26:00.1  

   52   50 DANIELA BARBOSA              12 Lawton                         26:10.7  

   53   51 ASHLEY CROTSER                9 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 26:12.6  

   54   52 KAREN VERCLER                12 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 26:16.6  

   55   53 JESSICA TAPLIN               12 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 26:17.1  

   56   54 NICOLE SMITH                 12 Marcellus                      26:28.1  

   57   55 NICOLE BRITTON               10 Marcellus                      26:31.9  

   58   56 RACHEL STEVENS               11 Centreville                    26:40.7  

   59   57 CODI GROPP                   10 New Buffalo                    26:51.7  

   60      GINGER ANDERSON              11 Covert                         26:58.5  

   61   58 REBECCA MASON                12 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catho 27:05.0  

   62   59 TRICIA HORAK                  9 River Valley                   27:10.9  

   63   60 PRISCILLA MIRELES            12 Hartford                       27:21.3  

   64   61 EMILIE PAGE                  11 Gobles                         27:24.1  

   65   62 ANALISA PARKER               10 New Buffalo                    27:32.2  

   66   63 HEATHER GARRETT              12 Climax-Scotts                  27:40.1  

   67   64 MELISSA CLARK                12 Lawton                         27:45.9  

   68      CHRISTINA HALL               12 Decatur                        27:55.0  

   69   65 LINDSAY JACOBS               11 Marcellus - Howardsville Chris 28:25.4  

   70   66 EMILY WERDEN                 10 Lawton                         28:34.9  

   71   67 CHELSEY MEYER                11 Bridgman                       28:38.8  

   72   68 ASHLEY CARRUTHERS            12 Gobles                         29:01.4  

   73   69 MEGAN FLOOD                  11 White Pigeon                   29:17.7  

   74   70 BRITTANY H-SLACK             12 White Pigeon                   29:33.1  

   75   71 CARA WILSON                  11 White Pigeon                   29:37.1  

   76   72 BRAINNA SONNENBERG           10 River Valley                   30:03.1  

   77   73 SARAH FOLINO                 12 New Buffalo                    30:05.1  

   78   74 ALLISON ZBORIL               11 River Valley                   31:08.1  

   79   75 JAMIE LOVEJOY                11 White Pigeon                   31:39.9  

   80   76 CAYLA CHRISTNER              11 White Pigeon                   32:24.6  

   81   77 SIERRA FURNEY                 9 Climax-Scotts                  33:33.1  

   82      LINDSEY BODTKE               12 Bloomingdale                   33:54.3  

   83   78 RACHAEL HARRINGTON           10 New Buffalo                    34:43.0  

   84      LEXIE RIDGEWAY               12 Bloomingdale                   38:01.0  

   85   79 TASHIA TASCHLER              12 New Buffalo                    43:18.2  

 


